
Jeugdkampioenschap 2

132
(©) FRBE 2005 PairTwo 5.14 2009-02-21
Org. : SKOG ,Mortsel ,2009
Tempo : 15m QPF
Tie Break Pts, Median Buch, Mutual Res, SonneBorn, Bucholtz, Progressive

F.R.B.E.

R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 R6 R7 R8 R9 R10
American Ranking

Final Standing
    Name                    Cat  Pts     M B   Res   S B   Buch  Prg 
  1 Dekoninck Jasper        0    8.0/10  33.5   --- 35.75  54.5  43.0 
  2 Verheyen Olivier        0    8.0/10  32.5   --- 40.50  54.0  52.0 
  3 Lamers Jonas            0    7.0/10  29.0   --- 30.50  49.5  29.0 
  4 Piorkowsky Pjotr        0    6.0/10  35.0   --- 30.00  57.5  31.0 
  5 Lenssens Mathias        0    4.5/10  27.5   --- 13.00  48.0  21.0 
  6 Aelbrecht Wannes        0    3.5/9   26.0   --- 14.00  46.0  20.0 
  7 Hioppenbrouwers Michie  0    3.0/10  26.0   ---  7.75  46.5  20.0 
  8 Stoffelen Thys          0    3.0/10  25.0   ---  7.75  44.5  11.0 
  9 Naumenko Yan            0    2.5/5   33.0   --- 27.50  57.5  21.0 
 10 Nys Jens                0    2.5/5   24.0   --- 16.00  46.5   9.0 
 11 Buysse Milo             0    2.0/5   26.5   --- 16.25  45.5  18.0 
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Round 1 (07-03-2009)
  1 Buysse Milo           ( 2.0) 1-0  Stoffelen Thys        ( 3.0)
  2 Lenssens Mathias      ( 4.5) 0-1  Hioppenbrouwers Michie( 3.0)
  3 Lamers Jonas          ( 7.0) 0-1  Verheyen Olivier      ( 8.0)
  4 Naumenko Yan          ( 2.5) 1-0  Piorkowsky Pjotr      ( 6.0)
  5 Dekoninck Jasper      ( 8.0) Bye
    Aelbrecht Wannes      ( 3.5) Absent    
    Nys Jens              ( 2.5) Absent    

(Go to Top)
Round 2 (08-03-2009)

  1 Hioppenbrouwers Michie( 3.0) 0-1  Dekoninck Jasper      ( 8.0)
  2 Verheyen Olivier      ( 8.0) 1-0  Naumenko Yan          ( 2.5)
  3 Aelbrecht Wannes      ( 3.5) 1-0  Buysse Milo           ( 2.0)
  4 Stoffelen Thys        ( 3.0) 0-1  Lenssens Mathias      ( 4.5)
  5 Piorkowsky Pjotr      ( 6.0) 1-0  Lamers Jonas          ( 7.0)
    Nys Jens              ( 2.5) Absent    

(Go to Top)
Round 3 (09-03-2009)

  1 Dekoninck Jasper      ( 8.0) 0-1  Verheyen Olivier      ( 8.0)
  2 Buysse Milo           ( 2.0) 1-0  Hioppenbrouwers Michie( 3.0)
  3 Lenssens Mathias      ( 4.5) 0-1  Piorkowsky Pjotr      ( 6.0)
  4 Naumenko Yan          ( 2.5) Â½-Â½  Aelbrecht Wannes      ( 3.5)
  5 Lamers Jonas          ( 7.0) 1-0  Stoffelen Thys        ( 3.0)
    Nys Jens              ( 2.5) Absent    

(Go to Top)
Round 4 (09-03-2009)

  1 Verheyen Olivier      ( 8.0) 1-0  Buysse Milo           ( 2.0)
  2 Piorkowsky Pjotr      ( 6.0) 0-1  Dekoninck Jasper      ( 8.0)
  3 Aelbrecht Wannes      ( 3.5) 0-1  Lenssens Mathias      ( 4.5)
  4 Lamers Jonas          ( 7.0) 0-1  Naumenko Yan          ( 2.5)
  5 Hioppenbrouwers Michie( 3.0) 1-0  Stoffelen Thys        ( 3.0)
    Nys Jens              ( 2.5) Absent    

(Go to Top)
Round 5 (10-03-2009)

  1 Lenssens Mathias      ( 4.5) 0-1  Verheyen Olivier      ( 8.0)
  2 Dekoninck Jasper      ( 8.0) 1-0  Naumenko Yan          ( 2.5)
  3 Buysse Milo           ( 2.0) 0-1  Piorkowsky Pjotr      ( 6.0)
  4 Hioppenbrouwers Michie( 3.0) 0-1  Lamers Jonas          ( 7.0)
  5 Stoffelen Thys        ( 3.0) 1-0  Aelbrecht Wannes      ( 3.5)
    Nys Jens              ( 2.5) Absent    

(Go to Top)
Round 6 (11-03-2009)

  1 Verheyen Olivier      ( 8.0) 1-0  Piorkowsky Pjotr      ( 6.0)
  2 Stoffelen Thys        ( 3.0) 0-1  Dekoninck Jasper      ( 8.0)
  3 Lamers Jonas          ( 7.0) 1-0  Lenssens Mathias      ( 4.5)
  4 Aelbrecht Wannes      ( 3.5) 1-0  Hioppenbrouwers Michie( 3.0)
  5 Nys Jens              ( 2.5) Bye
    Buysse Milo           ( 2.0) Absent    
    Naumenko Yan          ( 2.5) Absent    

(Go to Top)
Round 7 (12-03-2009)

  1 Hioppenbrouwers Michie( 3.0) 0-1  Verheyen Olivier      ( 8.0)
  2 Dekoninck Jasper      ( 8.0) 0-1  Lamers Jonas          ( 7.0)
  3 Piorkowsky Pjotr      ( 6.0) 1-0  Aelbrecht Wannes      ( 3.5)
  4 Lenssens Mathias      ( 4.5) Â½-Â½  Nys Jens              ( 2.5)
  5 Stoffelen Thys        ( 3.0) Bye
    Buysse Milo           ( 2.0) Absent    
    Naumenko Yan          ( 2.5) Absent    

(Go to Top)
Round 8 (13-03-2009)
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  1 Verheyen Olivier      ( 8.0) 1-0  Aelbrecht Wannes      ( 3.5)
  2 Dekoninck Jasper      ( 8.0) 1-0  Lenssens Mathias      ( 4.5)
  3 Piorkowsky Pjotr      ( 6.0) 1-0  Stoffelen Thys        ( 3.0)
  4 Nys Jens              ( 2.5) 0-1  Lamers Jonas          ( 7.0)
  5 Hioppenbrouwers Michie( 3.0) Bye
    Buysse Milo           ( 2.0) Absent    
    Naumenko Yan          ( 2.5) Absent    

(Go to Top)
Round 9 (13-03-2009)

  1 Verheyen Olivier      ( 8.0) 0-1  Dekoninck Jasper      ( 8.0)
  2 Lamers Jonas          ( 7.0) 1-0  Piorkowsky Pjotr      ( 6.0)
  3 Lenssens Mathias      ( 4.5) 1-0  Hioppenbrouwers Michie( 3.0)
  4 Aelbrecht Wannes      ( 3.5) 1-0  Stoffelen Thys        ( 3.0)
  5 Nys Jens              ( 2.5) Bye
    Buysse Milo           ( 2.0) Absent    
    Naumenko Yan          ( 2.5) Absent    

(Go to Top)
Round 10 (14-03-2009)

  1 Piorkowsky Pjotr      ( 6.0) 1-0  Verheyen Olivier      ( 8.0)
  2 Dekoninck Jasper      ( 8.0) 1-0  Nys Jens              ( 2.5)
  3 Aelbrecht Wannes      ( 3.5) 0-1  Lamers Jonas          ( 7.0)
  4 Stoffelen Thys        ( 3.0) 1-0  Hioppenbrouwers Michie( 3.0)
  5 Lenssens Mathias      ( 4.5) Bye
    Buysse Milo           ( 2.0) Absent    
    Naumenko Yan          ( 2.5) Absent    

(Go to Top)

American Ranking
 Name Rating Pts Perf R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 R6 R7 R8 R9 R10 M B Res S B Buch Prg
1 Dekoninck Jasper 0 8.0 220 bye 7B + 2W - 4B + 9W + 8B + 3W - 5W + 2B + 10W + 33.5 --- 35.75 54.5 43.0
2 Verheyen Olivier 0 8.0 240 3B + 9W + 1B + 11W + 5B + 4W + 7B + 6W + 1W - 4B - 32.5 --- 40.50 54.0 52.0
3 Lamers Jonas 0 7.0 149 2W - 4B - 8W + 9W - 7B + 5W + 1B + 10B + 4W + 6B + 29.0 --- 30.50 49.5 29.0
4 Piorkowsky Pjotr 0 6.0 72 9B - 3W + 5B + 1W - 11B + 2B - 6W + 8W + 3B - 2W + 35.0 --- 30.00 57.5 31.0
5 Lenssens Mathias 0 4.5 -80 7W - 8B + 4W - 6B + 2W - 3B - 10W = 1B - 7W + bye 27.5 --- 13.00 48.0 21.0
6 Aelbrecht Wannes 0 3.5 -80 ... 11W + 9B = 5W - 8B - 7W + 4B - 2B - 8W + 3W - 26.0 --- 14.00 46.0 20.0
7 Hioppenbrouwers Michiel 0 3.0 -220 5B + 1W - 11B - 8W + 3W - 6B - 2W - bye 5B - 8B - 26.0 --- 7.75 46.5 20.0
8 Stoffelen Thys 0 3.0 -220 11B - 5W - 3B - 7B - 6W + 1W - bye 4B - 6B - 7W + 25.0 --- 7.75 44.5 11.0
9 Naumenko Yan 0 2.5 7 4W + 2B - 6W = 3B + 1B - ... ... ... ... ... 33.0 --- 27.50 57.5 21.0

10 Nys Jens 0 2.5 -262 ... ... ... ... ... bye 5B = 3W - bye 1B - 24.0 --- 16.00 46.5 9.0
11 Buysse Milo 0 2.0 -65 8W + 6B - 7W + 2B - 4W - ... ... ... ... ... 26.5 --- 16.25 45.5 18.0

Top of Page
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Jeugdkampioenschap 3,4,5

132
(©) FRBE 2005 PairTwo 5.14 2009-02-21
Org. : SKOG ,2009
Tempo : 15m QPF
Tie Break Pts, Mutual Res, Bucholtz, SonneBorn, Median Buch, Progressive

F.R.B.E.

R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 R6 R7 R8 R9 R10
American Ranking

Final Standing
    Name                    Cat  Pts     Res   Buch  S B   M B   Prg 
  1 Decrop Hendrik          5    9.0/10   ---  56.5 49.50  34.5  54.0 
  2 De Niel Michiel         4    8.0/10   ---  53.5 35.50  30.5  45.0 
  3 Segers Ruben            4    7.0/10   ---  54.0 34.50  31.5  33.0 
  4 Coppens Bart            4    6.0/10   ---  49.0 20.00  27.0  29.0 
  5 Dekoninck Jonas         3    5.0/10   ---  54.5 17.50  33.0  29.0 
  6 Thys Robin              3    4.0/10   ---  51.5 11.25  29.0  16.0 
  7 Wouters Willem-Felix    3    3.0/10   ---  58.5 11.75  35.5  17.0 
  8 De Coster Arnaud        5    3.0/5    ---  52.5 21.75  30.5   8.0 
  9 Vermassen Tim           3    2.0/5    ---  45.5 14.00  24.0   5.0 
 10 Van Loo Maarten         3    1.0/5    ---  42.5 12.25  22.5   7.0 
 11 Hoet Mattias            3    1.0/5    ---  38.5  9.00  21.0   2.0 
 12 T'Sas Joachim           4    0.0/5    ---  33.5  6.00  17.0   5.0 
Top of Page

Round 1 (07-03-2009)
  1 Decrop Hendrik        ( 9.0) 1-0  Wouters Willem-Felix  ( 3.0)
  2 De Niel Michiel       ( 8.0) 1-0  Van Loo Maarten       ( 1.0)
  3 Dekoninck Jonas       ( 5.0) 0-1  Segers Ruben          ( 7.0)
  4 Thys Robin            ( 4.0) 0-1  Coppens Bart          ( 6.0)
    De Coster Arnaud      ( 3.0) Absent    
    Hoet Mattias          ( 1.0) Absent    
    T'Sas Joachim         ( 0.0) Absent    
    Vermassen Tim         ( 2.0) Absent    

(Go to Top)
Round 2 (08-03-2009)

  1 Coppens Bart          ( 6.0) 0-1  Decrop Hendrik        ( 9.0)
  2 Segers Ruben          ( 7.0) 0-1  De Niel Michiel       ( 8.0)
  3 Van Loo Maarten       ( 1.0) 0-1  Dekoninck Jonas       ( 5.0)
  4 Wouters Willem-Felix  ( 3.0) 0-1  Thys Robin            ( 4.0)
    De Coster Arnaud      ( 3.0) Absent    
    Hoet Mattias          ( 1.0) Absent    
    T'Sas Joachim         ( 0.0) Absent    
    Vermassen Tim         ( 2.0) Absent    

(Go to Top)
Round 3 (09-03-2009)

  1 Decrop Hendrik        ( 9.0) 1-0  De Niel Michiel       ( 8.0)
  2 Dekoninck Jonas       ( 5.0) 1-0  Coppens Bart          ( 6.0)
  3 Thys Robin            ( 4.0) 0-1  Segers Ruben          ( 7.0)
  4 Wouters Willem-Felix  ( 3.0) 1-0  Van Loo Maarten       ( 1.0)
    De Coster Arnaud      ( 3.0) Absent    
    Hoet Mattias          ( 1.0) Absent    
    T'Sas Joachim         ( 0.0) Absent    
    Vermassen Tim         ( 2.0) Absent    

(Go to Top)
Round 4 (09-03-2009)

  1 Segers Ruben          ( 7.0) 0-1  Decrop Hendrik        ( 9.0)
  2 De Niel Michiel       ( 8.0) 1-0  Dekoninck Jonas       ( 5.0)
  3 Coppens Bart          ( 6.0) 1-0  Wouters Willem-Felix  ( 3.0)
  4 Van Loo Maarten       ( 1.0) 1-0  Thys Robin            ( 4.0)
    De Coster Arnaud      ( 3.0) Absent    
    Hoet Mattias          ( 1.0) Absent    
    T'Sas Joachim         ( 0.0) Absent    
    Vermassen Tim         ( 2.0) Absent    

(Go to Top)
Round 5 (10-03-2009)

  1 Decrop Hendrik        ( 9.0) 1-0  Dekoninck Jonas       ( 5.0)
  2 Thys Robin            ( 4.0) 0-1  De Niel Michiel       ( 8.0)
  3 Wouters Willem-Felix  ( 3.0) 1-0  Segers Ruben          ( 7.0)
  4 Van Loo Maarten       ( 1.0) 0-1  Coppens Bart          ( 6.0)
    De Coster Arnaud      ( 3.0) Absent    
    Hoet Mattias          ( 1.0) Absent    
    T'Sas Joachim         ( 0.0) Absent    
    Vermassen Tim         ( 2.0) Absent    

(Go to Top)
Round 6 (11-03-2009)

  1 Thys Robin            ( 4.0) 0-1  Decrop Hendrik        ( 9.0)
  2 De Niel Michiel       ( 8.0) 1-0  Coppens Bart          ( 6.0)
  3 Dekoninck Jonas       ( 5.0) 1-0  Wouters Willem-Felix  ( 3.0)
  4 Segers Ruben          ( 7.0) 1-0  Vermassen Tim         ( 2.0)
  5 De Coster Arnaud      ( 3.0) 1-0  Hoet Mattias          ( 1.0)
  6 T'Sas Joachim         ( 0.0) Bye
    Van Loo Maarten       ( 1.0) Absent    

(Go to Top)
Round 7 (12-03-2009)
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  1 Decrop Hendrik        ( 9.0) 1-0  De Coster Arnaud      ( 3.0)
  2 Wouters Willem-Felix  ( 3.0) 0-1  De Niel Michiel       ( 8.0)
  3 Coppens Bart          ( 6.0) 0-1  Segers Ruben          ( 7.0)
  4 T'Sas Joachim         ( 0.0) 0-1  Dekoninck Jonas       ( 5.0)
  5 Hoet Mattias          ( 1.0) 0-1  Thys Robin            ( 4.0)
  6 Vermassen Tim         ( 2.0) Bye
    Van Loo Maarten       ( 1.0) Absent    

(Go to Top)
Round 8 (13-03-2009)

  1 Vermassen Tim         ( 2.0) 0-1  Decrop Hendrik        ( 9.0)
  2 De Niel Michiel       ( 8.0) 1-0  De Coster Arnaud      ( 3.0)
  3 Dekoninck Jonas       ( 5.0) 1-0  Thys Robin            ( 4.0)
  4 Segers Ruben          ( 7.0) 1-0  T'Sas Joachim         ( 0.0)
  5 Coppens Bart          ( 6.0) 1-0  Hoet Mattias          ( 1.0)
  6 Wouters Willem-Felix  ( 3.0) Bye
    Van Loo Maarten       ( 1.0) Absent    

(Go to Top)
Round 9 (13-03-2009)

  1 Decrop Hendrik        ( 9.0) 1-0  De Niel Michiel       ( 8.0)
  2 Dekoninck Jonas       ( 5.0) 0-1  Segers Ruben          ( 7.0)
  3 Wouters Willem-Felix  ( 3.0) 0-1  Coppens Bart          ( 6.0)
  4 Thys Robin            ( 4.0) 1-0  Vermassen Tim         ( 2.0)
  5 De Coster Arnaud      ( 3.0) 1-0  T'Sas Joachim         ( 0.0)
  6 Hoet Mattias          ( 1.0) Bye
    Van Loo Maarten       ( 1.0) Absent    

(Go to Top)
Round 10 (14-03-2009)

  1 Segers Ruben          ( 7.0) 1-0  Decrop Hendrik        ( 9.0)
  2 De Niel Michiel       ( 8.0) 1-0  Wouters Willem-Felix  ( 3.0)
  3 Hoet Mattias          ( 1.0) 0-1  De Coster Arnaud      ( 3.0)
  4 Coppens Bart          ( 6.0) 1-0  Dekoninck Jonas       ( 5.0)
  5 T'Sas Joachim         ( 0.0) 0-1  Vermassen Tim         ( 2.0)
  6 Thys Robin            ( 4.0) Bye
    Van Loo Maarten       ( 1.0) Absent    

(Go to Top)

American Ranking
 Name Rating Pts Perf R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 R6 R7 R8 R9 R10 Res Buch S B M B Prg
1 Decrop Hendrik 1372 9.0 1388 7W + 4B + 2W + 3B + 5W + 6B + 8W + 9B + 2W + 3B - --- 56.5 49.50 34.5 54.0
2 De Niel Michiel 0 8.0 514 10W + 3B + 1B - 5W + 6B + 4W + 7B + 8W + 1B - 7W + --- 53.5 35.50 30.5 45.0
3 Segers Ruben 0 7.0 423 5B + 2W - 6B + 1W - 7B - 9W + 4B + 12W + 5B + 1W + --- 54.0 34.50 31.5 33.0
4 Coppens Bart 0 6.0 209 6B + 1W - 5B - 7W + 10B + 2B - 3W - 11W + 7B + 5W + --- 49.0 20.00 27.0 29.0
5 Dekoninck Jonas 0 5.0 137 3W - 10B + 4W + 2B - 1B - 7W + 12B + 6W + 3W - 4B - --- 54.5 17.50 33.0 29.0
6 Thys Robin 0 4.0 27 4W - 7B + 3W - 10B - 2W - 1W - 11B + 5B - 9W + bye --- 51.5 11.25 29.0 16.0
7 Wouters Willem-Felix 0 3.0 -68 1B - 6W - 10W + 4B - 3W + 5B - 2W - bye 4W - 2B - --- 58.5 11.75 35.5 17.0
8 De Coster Arnaud 0 3.0 354 ... ... ... ... ... 11W + 1B - 2B - 12W + 11B + --- 52.5 21.75 30.5 8.0
9 Vermassen Tim 0 2.0 159 ... ... ... ... ... 3B - bye 1W - 6B - 12B + --- 45.5 14.00 24.0 5.0

10 Van Loo Maarten 0 1.0 -230 2B - 5W - 7B - 6W + 4W - ... ... ... ... ... --- 42.5 12.25 22.5 7.0
11 Hoet Mattias 0 1.0 -677 ... ... ... ... ... 8B - 6W - 4B - bye 8W - --- 38.5 9.00 21.0 2.0
12 T'Sas Joachim 0 0.0 -677 ... ... ... ... ... bye 5W - 3B - 8B - 9W - --- 33.5 6.00 17.0 5.0

Top of Page
(©) FRBE 2005 PairTwo 5.14 2009-02-21
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